TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

12330

78345

91224

51142

51901

Namn

Brunello di Montalcino La Fuga

Le Lucciole

Chiara Condello

Raggio Brusa

Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-16

Argéng
2017
2018
2018

2015

2021

Producent

Tenute Ambrogio e Giovanni
Folonari

Chiara Condello

Chiara Condello

Chiara Condello

Chiara Condello

Land

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Typ

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

399 kr

525 kr

199 kr

549 kr

129 kr



